MK 5 TOOLS

WCS
Ref
T7
T2
T5

T4

T28
T42

T26

T41
T36

Jag
Ref
C991
C993
C2655
C2954
C2955
C994
C2587
C2588
C2589
C998
C999
C31
C32
C33
C305
C179
C2953
C2585
C34
C305
C28
C996
C997
C1001
C1002
C1003

C2730

C2798
C4292

Tool Description

Oil gun/Gease gun

Extractor for tyre valve

Starting handle

Jack ratchet handle

Wheel brace - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Spanner adjustable

Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Box spanner

Box spanner

Box spanner

Box spanner for rear axle - unable to supply
Box spanner for spark plugs

Jack ratchet handle

Box spanner tortion bar - UNABLE TO SUPPLY
Short tommy bar

Long tommy bar

Screwdriver

Pliers

Tyre pump - UNABLE TO SUPPLY

Tyre levers

Screwdriver for distributor

Feeler gauge - UNABLE TO SUPPLY

Bleed tube in container (originallly this was a Girling tin - we cannot
supply this. We can supply a new reproduction Dunlop tin the same

size and shape)

Tee key for budget locks (it's called a 'T' key but is 'L' shaped)
Blanking plate for air scoops - UNABLE TO SUPPLY

Original/
Repro
Original
Repro
Original
Original

Original

Repro
Repro
Repro

Repro
Repro

Repro
Repro
Original
Original

Original
Repro

Repro

Repro

£
53.8

145
28

16.05

31.36
31.36
31.36

31.36
165

12.55
17.25
9
11.2

18.40 pair
9.95

16.5

14.5



