## MK 5 TOOLS

wcs	Jag		Original/	
Ref	Ref	Tool Description	Repro	£
T7	C991	Oil gun/Gease gun	Original	53.8
T2	C993	Extractor for tyre valve	Repro	9
	C2655	Starting handle	Original	145
T5	C2954	Jack ratchet handle	Original	28
	C2955	Wheel brace - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
T4	C994	Spanner adjustable	Original	16.05
	C2587	Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
	C2588	Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
	C2589	Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
	C998	Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
	C999	Open ended spanner - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
	C31	Box spanner	Repro	31.36
	C32	Box spanner	Repro	31.36
	C33	Box spanner	Repro	31.36
	C305	Box spanner for rear axle - unable to supply		
	C179	Box spanner for spark plugs	Repro	31.36
	C2953	Jack ratchet handle	Repro	165
	C2585	Box spanner tortion bar - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
T28	C34	Short tommy bar	Repro	12.55
T42	C305	Long tommy bar	Repro	17.25
	C28	Screwdriver	Original	9
T26	C996	Pliers	Original	11.2
	C997	Tyre pump - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
T41	C1001	Tyre levers	Original	18.40 pair
T36	C1002	Screwdriver for distributor	Repro	9.95
	C1003	Feeler gauge - UNABLE TO SUPPLY		
		Bleed tube in container (originallly this was a Girling tin - we cannot		
		supply this. We can supply a new reproduction Dunlop tin the same		
	C2730	size and shape)	Repro	16.5
	C2798	Tee key for budget locks (it's called a 'T' key but is 'L' shaped)	Repro	14.5
	C4292	Blanking plate for air scoops - UNABLE TO SUPPLY	richio	14.3
	C4232	Didining place for all 3000ps ONADEL TO 3011 ET		